

Court No. - 34

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 49633 of 1999

Petitioner :- Hardwari Lal Family Trust

Respondent :- Dy. Director Of Consolidation And Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- D.V.Jaiswal,Rajesh Singh Rathore

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.,Sankatha Rai

Hon'ble Yashwant Varma,J.

Include in the additional cause list of the appropriate Court on 05 May 2021.

Order Date :- 17.3.2021

Krishna*