

Court No. - 19

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 49633 of 1999

Petitioner :- Hardwari Lal Family Trust

Respondent :- Dy. Director Of Consolidation And Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- D.V.Jaiswal,Rajesh Singh Rathore

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.,Girija Shankar
Srivastava,Neerad Srivastava,Sankatha Rai

Hon'ble Dr. Yogendra Kumar Srivastava,J.

Sri Rajesh Singh Rathore, learned counsel for the petitioner prays for some time to complete his instructions.

As prayed, list in the week commencing 23rd May, 2022.

Order Date :- 21.4.2022

Pratima

(Dr.Y.K.Srivastava,J.)